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From: Francis, Eileen <efrancis@westportct.gov> on behalf of Marpe, Jim 
<JMARPE@westportct.gov>

Sent: Thursday, June 30, 2016 1:14 PM
To: DOT Environmental Planning
Cc: Redeker, James P; Bhardwaj, Priti S.; Nezames, Theodore H; Fields, Timothy D.; Gail 

Lavielle (Gail.Lavielle@housegop.ct.gov); Gail Lavielle (gaillavielle@aol.com); Jonathan 
Steinberg (Jonathan.Steinberg@cga.ct.gov); Jonathan Steinberg 
(jpsteinberg@optonline.net); Toni Boucher (Toni.Boucher@cga.ct.gov); Toni Boucher 
(toniboucher@aol.com); Tony Hwang (SenatorHwang@gmail.com); Tony Hwang 
(Tony.Hwang@cga.ct.gov)

Subject: Saugatuck River Bridge (State Bridge #01349), Westport, Rehabilitation Study Report 
Attachments: 06-30-2016 Letter to M Alexander CT DOT re Saugatuck River Bridge (State Bridge #

01349), Westport.pdf

Mr. Alexander,  

Please see the attached correspondence related to the Saugatuck River Bridge Rehabilitation Study Report. 
Kindly include it in the formal record of the meeting of June 15 and any future reporting or documentation 
regarding the Bridge. 

Thank you for your consideration. 

Jim Marpe 
First Selectman 

Town of Westport 










